PRO
ST
PS2      Prost
Prost
Prost Occasional Tables Order Check List:
Specify:
□  1. Model Number
□  2. Material Selection

• Glass is back painted white and a tempered satin
surface
Plinths:
• Plinth base models have tack in button glides.
• Plinth is always black.
Legs:
• Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
• Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
• Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
PR
O
ST
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDA $1,804
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDA $2,070 $2,607
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDA $1,333
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDA $1,483 $1,791
18 18 15 40 4 PST18-15RDA $1,163
18 18 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDA $1,261 $1,496
Features:
•  3/4" black laminate plinth
• nylon tack glides
Options:
• white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,485 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,813 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,090 list for 36” dia. tables
• solid surface top overlay available; add $930 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,163 list for 24” dia. tables, $1,996 list for 36”
dia. tables
15"h Cylinder Column Table
with ¾" Plinth
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDB $2,005
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDB $2,211 $2,747
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDB $1,516
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDB $1,657 $1,963
18 18 15 40 4 PST18-15RDB $1,235
18 18 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDB $1,334 $1,569
Features:
• 3" black laminate plinth
• nylon tack glides
Options:
• white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,485 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,813 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,090 list for 36” dia. tables
• solid surface top overlay available; add $930 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,163 list for 24” dia. tables, $1,996 list for 36”
dia. tables
15"h Cylinder Column Table
with 3" Plinth
PRO
ST
PS4      Prost
Prost
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer➊
Specification information shown at right.
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDA $2,019
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDA $2,500 $2,864
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDA $1,414
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDA $1,561 $1,907
18 18 18 40 5 PST18-18RDA $1,198
18 18 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDA $1,371 $1,602
Features:
•  3/4" black laminate plinth
• nylon tack glides
Options:
• white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,485 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,813 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,090 list for 36” dia. tables
• solid surface top overlay available; add $930 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,163 list for 24” dia. tables, $1,996 list for 36”
dia. tables
18"h Cylinder Column Table with
¾" Plinth
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDB $2,125
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDB $2,407 $2,999
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDB $1,599
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDB $1,693 $2,079
18 18 18 40 5 PST18-18RDB $1,270
18 18 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDB $1,439 $1,674
Features:
• 3" black laminate plinth
• nylon tack glides
Options:
• white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,485 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,813 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,090 list for 36” dia. tables
• solid surface top overlay available; add $930 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,163 list for 24” dia. tables, $1,996 list for 36”
dia. tables
18"h Cylinder Column Table with
3" Plinth
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDC $1,918
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDC $2,162 $2,642
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDC $1,530
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDC $1,612 $1,880
18 18 15 40 4 PST18-15RDC $1,326
18 18 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDC $1,425 $1,661
Features:
• 3" metal leg
• black nylon glides
Options:

Tops:
• Optional glass or solid surface tops are 1/2" thick and
sit on cylinder via attached non skid glides
• Glass is back painted white and a tempered satin
surface
Plinths:
• Plinth base models have tack in button glides.
• Plinth is always black.
Legs:
• Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
• Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
• Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDC $2,146
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDC $2,304 $2,840
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDC $1,611
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDC $1,692 $1,998
18 18 18 40 5 PST18-18RDC $1,432
18 18 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDC $1,493 $1,762
Features:
• 3" metal leg
• black nylon glides
Options:
• white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,485 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,813 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,090 list for 36” dia. tables
• solid surface top overlay available; add $930 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,163 list for 24” dia. tables, $1,996 list for 36”
dia. tables
• power center (EC24)  - order as separate item.  Not Available on Glass or Solid Surface
18"h Cylinder Column Table with
Legs
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDA $2,131
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDA $2,377 $3,026
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDA $1,488
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDA $1,662 $2,047
18 18 21 40 6 PST18-21RDA $1,235
18 18 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDA $1,449 $1,749
Features:
•  3/4" black laminate plinth
• nylon tack glides
Options:

• Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
• Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
• Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer➊
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDC $2,258
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDC $2,374 $2,965
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDC $1,688
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDC $1,766 $2,110
18 18 21 40 6 PST18-21RDC $1,482
18 18 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDC $1,800 $2,069
Features:
• 3" metal leg
• black nylon glides
Options:
• white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,485 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,813 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,090 list for 36” dia. tables
• solid surface top overlay available; add $930 list for 18” dia. tables, $1,163 list for 24” dia. tables, $1,996 list for 36”
dia. tables
• power center (EC24)  - order as separate item.  Not Available on Glass or Solid Surface
21"h Cylinder Column Table with
Legs
3 3/8 3 3/8  3/8 5 1 EC24 $384
• black or white
• one power and one dual USB, 72" cord
Node Power Unit
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDB $2,333
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDB $2,483 $3,182
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDB $1,670
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDB $1,862 $2,247
18 18 21 40 6 PST18-21RDB $1,305
18 18 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDB $1,761 $2,063
Features:
• 3" black laminate plinth
• nylon tack glides
Options: